Complete Line of
All-Purpose CVCs
BD, the BD logo, Broviac and Hickman are trademarks of Becton, Dickinson and Company or its affiliates.
© 2025 BD. Illustrations by Mike Austin. All rights reserved. BD-151307 (06/2025) GSA-EN
bd.com
2797
Germany	 BD · Tullastr. 8 – 12 · 69126 Heidelberg · t: +49 6221 648 77 99 · f: +49 6221 305 107
Austria	 BD · Rinnböckstr. 3 · 1030 Wien · t: +43 141 70 280 · f: +43 1 706 3660 30
Switzerland	 BD · Rudolf Geigy-Strasse 3 · 4123 Allschwil · t: +41 61 485 22 66 · f: +41 61 485 22 00
Order Information
Hickman™ and Broviac™ Central Venous Catheter
Product name Lumen Size Tray Total Length OD (mm) /ID (mm) Repair Kit Order-No.
Broviac™ CVC Single
2.7 F Cutdown
71 cm
0.95 / 0.5 0601600CE 0600040CE
4.2 F
Cutdown
1.45 / 0.7 0601610CE
0600060CE
Peel-Apart Introducer 0600520CE
6.6 F
Cutdown
90 cm 2.2 / 1.0 0601620CE
0600100CE
Peel-Apart Introducer 0600540CE
Cutdown, short
external segment 0600120CE
Hickman™ CVC
Single 9.6 F
Cutdown
90 cm 3.1 / 1.6 0601630CE
0600160CE
Peel-Apart Introducer 0600560CE
Dual
7 F
Cutdown
65 cm 2.3 / 1.0-red /
0.8-white
0601760CE body
0601690CE red leg
0601680CE white leg
0600310CE
Peel-Apart Introducer 0600570CE
12 F
Cutdown
90 cm 4.0 / 1.6-red /
1.6-white
0601710CE body
0601690CE red leg
0601680CE white leg
0600350CE
Peel-Apart Introducer 0600620CE
Triple
10 F Peel-Apart Introducer 97 cm 3.3 / 1.5-red / 0.8-white /
0.8-blue
0601790CE body
0601690CE red leg
0601680CE white leg
0601730CE blue leg
0606560CE
12.5 F Cutdown
90 cm 4.1 / 1.5-red / 1.0-white /
1.0-blue
0601740CE body
0601690CE red leg
0601680CE white leg
0601730CE blue leg
0600360CE
12.5 F Peel-Apart Introducer 0600650CE
Units per case: 1
Accessories
Product name Size Total Length Order-No.
Peel-Apart Introducer 4.5 F 11 cm 0601150CE
Peel-Apart Introducer 7 F 13 cm 0601170CE
Peel-Apart Introducer 8 F 13 cm 0607780CE
Peel-Apart Introducer 10 F 15 cm 0601110CE
Units per case: 1
Peel Apart Introducer
Radiopaque Silicone Catheter